

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.7270-7274 of 2002

R.K. Ramasamy Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Tamil Nadu & Ors. Respondent(s).

(With appl. for directions and with office report)

Date : 25/02/2004: These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER