

:  
C.A.No. 7270-7274 OF 2002  
ITEM NO. 102COURT NO.9 SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7270-7274/2002

R.K. Ramasamy

...  
APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

State of Tamil Nadu & Ors.

...  
RESPONDENT (S)

( With Office Report )

Date :10  
03/2004

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

for Appellant (s)Mr. P.Krishnamoorthy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.Ramakrishna Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. K.K.Mani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. S.N.Jha, Adv.

Mr. T.L. Iyer, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj & Mr. Y.P.Mahajan, Advs. for  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post it after Summer Vacation.

( Y.P.Dhamija )  
AR-cum-PS

( Shelley Sen Gupta )  
Court Master

