

□

C.A.No. 7270-7274 OF 2002

ITEM No.(MM)

Court No. 7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.7270-7274/2002

R.K.RAMASAMY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions and with Office Report )

Date : 25/08/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr.K.K.Mani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for tomorrow.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)  
Court Master Court Master

NOTE: The matter is shown as Item No.106 of today's list.